The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GREEN MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $180.77
2025-01-13 Donation from FIRST IN VERMONT txn WBH5Pk7 $4,000.00 $4,180.77
2025-01-13 Gas txn 4dHMrwE -$264.64 $3,916.13
2025-01-13 Plywood txn MNHe7KO0 -$23.21 $3,892.92
2025-01-16 BT =REVrobotics txn MNHem6g -$81.61 $3,811.31
2025-01-16 SP WCPRODUCTS txn VOHZ4pZ -$408.82  $3,402.49
2025-01-17 SP SWERVE DRIVE SPEC txn_p5H62Ad -$132.05 $3,270.44
2025-01-18 AndyMark txn yXHBONN -$17.51 $3,252.93
2025-01-20 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19 txn_brHXYpg -$280.00 $2,972.93
2025-01-20 Amazon txn_xQH4kqgx -$178.65 $2,794.28
2025-01-24 PLUMMER INDUSTRIES txn 66HyEOP -$121.11  $2,673.17
2025-01-25 POWERWERX txn_zVH2mge -$451.45  $2,221.72
2025-01-25 BNTECHGO txn_d7Hrynn -$168.07 $2,053.65
2025-01-25 BATTERYSHARKS.COM txn LgHG698 -$211.84 $1,841.81
2025-01-28 AndyMark txn_brHXbLe -$168.00 $1,673.81
2025-01-28 AndyMark txn R2Hay9w -$60.08 $1,613.73
2025-01-28 MOUSER ELECTRONICS INC txn LgHG65M -$43.15 $1,570.58
2025-01-28 Amazon txn pSH6N20 -$11.64 $1,558.94
2025-01-28 AMAZON RETAIL txn_78Hok2M -$88.70 $1,470.24
2025-01-29 MCMASTER-C txn QmHzk0K -$103.99 $1,366.25

WITHDRAWN: $2,814.52. DEPOSITED: $4,000.00. $1,366.25

Green Mountain Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Green Mountain Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



